

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27251/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2012 in OCJA No.1/1980 of  
the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

RISHI LAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTTAM CHEMICAL UDYOG &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suhail Dutt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Praver Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satyender Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Arya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on September 19, 2013 (non-misellaneous day).

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|